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1 2 3 4  Ges. IZ

1. Bargehr Renee SG Montafon 90 92 92 87 361 5

2. Jovanovic Marina Polizei SV 87 90 89 87 353 3

3. Gwehenberger Katharina Polizei SV 88 83 90 84 345 3

4. Seifert Marcel USG Bludenz-Bürs 85 86 86 87 344 2

5. Larcher Fabian USG Bludenz-Bürs 65 69 80 76 290 1

1 2 3 4  Ges. IZ

1. Kunchs Michel HSG Bregenz 93 93 97 96 379 9

2. Abdel Dayem Samy HSG Bregenz 92 93 93 93 371 6

3. Stroppa Michael SV Sulz Röthis 89 90 91 82 352 3

1 2 3 4  Ges. IZ

1. Rippl Helene SG Montafon 91 93 94 92 370 12

2. Meier Rösli USG Gisingen 92 92 91 93 368 6

3. Ehgartner Jutta Hilti Sportschützen 91 78 90 81 340 5

4. Brandstetter Roswitha USG Bludenz-Bürs 83 88 87 80 338 2

1 2 3 4  Ges. IZ

1. Tibor Facan USG Bludenz-Bürs 94 94 94 95 377 8

2. Hödl Roland USG Gisingen 94 93 96 92 375 8

3. Bargehr Herbert SG Montafon 94 93 93 93 373 5

4. Meier Christian SG Nenzing 92 92 90 91 365 5

5. Caser Gerald SG Montafon 88 93 89 94 364 1

6. Fleisch Stefan SG Montafon 91 92 93 87 363 5

7. Stoderegger Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs 90 90 93 88 361 6

8. Bernardi Werner Hilti Sportschützen 92 88 85 90 355 4

9. Zerlauth Karl USG Gisingen 85 85 89 92 351 3

10. Kalicanin Miroljib SG Nenzing 78 83 74 87 322 4
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1 2 3 4  Ges. IZ

1. Nägele Hubert USG Gisingen 93 93 95 94 375 9

2. Domig Harald SG Nenzing 92 96 95 92 375 7

3. Scherer Josef SG Frastanz 90 92 99 92 373 12

4. Ganahl Christian SG Frastanz 87 96 91 96 370 11

5. Türtscher Herbert SV Sulz Röthis 90 92 92 91 365 10

6. Lipp Norbert SV Sulz Röthis 91 89 92 92 364 2

7. Feichtenhofer Gerhard USG Bludenz-Bürs 91 89 90 92 362 4

8. Binderberger Michael USG Bludenz-Bürs 91 88 92 90 361 6

9. Pichler Hans Polizei SV 90 87 87 94 358 8

10. Ehgartner Walter Hilti Sportschützen 92 89 87 90 358 4

11. Dejanac Ratko SG Nenzing 92 87 88 91 358 3

12. Wolf Raphael SG Montafon 84 88 87 94 353 7

13. Saler Josef SG Montafon 89 86 88 89 352 4

14. Hinterreiter Günter USG Bludenz-Bürs 90 87 84 89 350 5

15. Kopf Martin SG Frastanz 91 84 82 92 349 7

16. Wachter Artur Illwerke 86 90 85 88 349 3

17. Röhrenbäck Josef USG Bludenz-Bürs 88 87 88 82 345 3

18. Sparr Erich USG Bludenz-Bürs 89 83 83 87 342 4

1 2 3 4  Ges. IZ

1. Sturm Hermann USG Gisingen 93 94 92 92 371 9

2. Rederer Helmut ESV Feldkirch 78 85 88 94 345 5

3. Mayer Herbert ESV Feldkirch 75 83 77 73 308 1

1 2 3 4  Ges. IZ

1. Burtscher Emil Hilti Sportschützen 87 91 93 87 358 6

2. Halder Horst HSG Bregenz 90 89 87 92 358 4

3. Resch Anton SG Montafon 90 89 88 84 351 4

4. Wachter Gotthard SG Frastanz 70 80 84 81 315 2

5. Latzer Ludwig SG Nenzing 73 74 69 87 303

Bewerb:Senioren III LuPi 40

Bewerb:Senioren II LuPi 40

Bewerb:Senioren I LuPi 40
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1. USG-Gisingen 1118

Hödl Roland 375

Nägele Hubert 375

Meier Rösli 368

2. HSG-Bregenz 1108

Kunchs Michel 379

Abdel Dayem Samy 371

Halder Horst 358

3. SG-Montafon 1104

Bargehr Herbert 373

Rippl Helene 370

Bargehr Renee 361

4. USG-Bludenz/Bürs 1100

Tibor Facan 377

Feichtenhofer Gerhard 362

Binderberger Michael 361

5. SG-Nenzing 1098

Domig Harald 375

Meier Christian 365

Dejanac Ratko 358

6. SG-Frastanz 1092

Scherer Josef 373

Ganahl Christian 370

Kopf Martin 349
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7. SV-Sulz/Röthis 1081

Türtscher Herbert 365

Lipp Norbert 364

Stroppa Michael 352

8. Hilti-Sportschützen 1071

Ehgartner Walter 358

Burtscher Emil 358

Bernardi Werner 355

9. Polizei-SV 1056

Pichler Hans 358

Jovanovic Marina 353

Gwehenberger Katharina 345

10. ESV-Feldkirch 653

Rederer Helmut 345

Mayer Herbert 308
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